
E LAU HOE 
PRESENTED BY: OHCRA

September 10, 2017
NO. CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

37 HAWAIIAN - TEAM BRADLEY OPEN KAIOHOOMANA 4.36.34 1
38 OUTRIGGER-1 OPEN MANA ULA 4.40.13 2
31 LANIKAI NANAHOPE UNLIMITED NANAHOPE 4.35.11 3
2 HUI NALU-UNCLE JIMMY OLDS OPEN UNCLE JIMMY OLDS 4.50.44 4
17 KAI EHITU OPEN KA MANA O IOLANA 5.03.03 5
8 OUTRIGGER 2 - KOA KOA LEILANI 5.04.20 6
27 HUI LANAKILA RED OPEN LEHUUILA NO KA LAWAIA 5.07.30 7
22 HUI NALU-HOKUPA'A OPEN HOKUPA'A 5.10.02 8
36 OUTRIGGER-50'S 50'S KAPUA 5.10.22 9
34 KAILUA 40'S BLUE 40'S HO'OKELA 5.11.03 10
33 KAILUA - MASTER 55 55'S KAEHUKAI 5.11.50 11
44 LANIKAI 50'S 50'S POHAKO'ELE'ELE 5.12.02 12
40 LANIKAI -JR'S IKAIKA JUNIORS IKAIKA 5.16.19 13
3 KAILUA- OPEN 1 OPEN HINAHINAKUKAHAKAI 5.22.52 14
24 MANU O KE KAI - 40'S 40'S KAAUMOANAAKALONOMAIKAI 5.23.18 15
5 HUI NALU-KUA'ANA UNLIMITED KUA'ANA 5.19.07 16
26 HUI LANAKILA BLUE OPEN KIAI LAA O LEAHI 5.31.11 17
30 KAILUA - OPEN 2 OPEN KALAHEO 5.32.27 18
21 HUI NALU-MOKUAHI OPEN MOKUAHI 5.33.36 19
14 IMUA OPEN HO'ONANI 5.33.56 20
9 WAIKIKI SURF CLUB OPEN LEINAALA 5.34.48 21
20 HUI NALU-KEPOINALU JUNIORS KEPOINALU 5.34.54 22
7 KEAHIAKAHOE OPEN NE'E PAPA 5.35.20 23
4 LANIKAI KOA KOA HOKULELE 5.35.33 24
1 HEALANI-WHITE OPEN YAMA 5.36.32 25
39 KAMEHAMEHA-RED JUNIORS KE ALII O KE KAI 5.37.55 26
10 HEALANI-NOVICE OPEN KALEO 5.40.09 27
16 KA MOI STRONG OPEN MAKAIOLANI 5.40.34 28
32 KAILUA - OPEN 3 OPEN HOOULU 5.41.02 29
35 KAILUA-KALAMA 40'S 40'S MAKA'ALA ELUA 5.41.25 30
29 WAIKIKI BEACH BOYS OPEN KALEHUAWEHE 5.42.45 31
12 OUTRIGGER-3 OPEN HENRY AYAU 5.46.21 32
28 KOA KAI CANOE CLUB - OPEN OPEN PAHOAOKUKAI 5.48.34 33
23 LOKAHI OPEN KAUMOANA 5.49.00 34
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25 MANU O KE KAI - OPEN OPEN KA UHANE O HALEIWA 5.49.57 35
19 KAMEHAMEHA - GOLD JUNIORS MANU KAI 5.50.49 36
42 LANIKAI- JR'S KEOKI JUNIORS KEOKI K 5.52.13 37
41 LANIKAI SPARKLE OPEN MOKU NUI 5.57.56 38
18 KEOLA O KE KAI - TEAM WAIPIO 76 JUNIORS HILINA'I 5.59.23 39
6 HALEIWA OUTRIGGER OPEN KA PUUWAI O KE KAI 6.00.53 40
15 HEALANI-WONDER WOMEN JUNIORS KANAI 6.08.01 41
11 ANUENUE OPEN ANONA 6.17.48 42

42 42
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JUNIOR DIVISION 

40 LANIKAI -JR'S IKAIKA JUNIORS IKAIKA 5.16.19 1
20 HUI NALU-KEPOINALU JUNIORS KEPOINALU 5.34.54 2
39 KAMEHAMEHA-RED JUNIORS KE ALII O KE KAI 5.37.55 3
19 KAMEHAMEHA - GOLD JUNIORS MANU KAI 5.50.49 4
42 LANIKAI- JR'S KEOKI JUNIORS KEOKI K 5.52.13 5
18 KEOLA O KE KAI - TEAM WAIPIO 76 JUNIORS HILINA'I 5.59.23 6
15 HEALANI-WONDER WOMEN JUNIORS KANAI 6.08.01 7

KOA DIVISION

8 OUTRIGGER 2 - KOA KOA LEILANI 5.04.20 1
4 LANIKAI KOA KOA HOKULELE 5.35.33 2

40+ DIVISION

34 KAILUA 40'S BLUE 40'S HO'OKELA 5.11.03 1
24 MANU O KE KAI - 40'S 40'S KAAUMOANAAKALONOMAIKAI 5.23.18 2
35 KAILUA-KALAMA 40'S 40'S MAKA'ALA ELUA 5.41.25 3

50+ DIVISION

36 OUTRIGGER-50'S 50'S KAPUA 5.10.22 1
44 LANIKAI 50'S 50'S POHAKO'ELE'ELE 5.12.02 2

55+ DIVISION

33 KAILUA - MASTER 55 55'S KAEHUKAI 5.11.50 1

OPEN DIVISION

37 HAWAIIAN - TEAM BRADLEY OPEN KAIOHOOMANA 4.36.34 1
38 OUTRIGGER-1 OPEN MANA ULA 4.40.13 2
2 HUI NALU-UNCLE JIMMY OLDS OPEN UNCLE JIMMY OLDS 4.50.44 3
17 KAI EHITU OPEN KA MANA O IOLANA 5.03.03 4
27 HUI LANAKILA RED OPEN LEHUUILA NO KA LAWAIA 5.07.30 5
22 HUI NALU-HOKUPA'A OPEN HOKUPA'A 5.10.02 6
3 KAILUA- OPEN 1 OPEN HINAHINAKUKAHAKAI 5.22.52 7
26 HUI LANAKILA BLUE OPEN KIAI LAA O LEAHI 5.31.11 8
30 KAILUA - OPEN 2 OPEN KALAHEO 5.32.27 9
21 HUI NALU-MOKUAHI OPEN MOKUAHI 5.33.36 10
14 IMUA OPEN HO'ONANI 5.33.56 11
9 WAIKIKI SURF CLUB OPEN LEINAALA 5.34.48 12
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7 KEAHIAKAHOE OPEN NE'E PAPA 5.35.20 13
1 HEALANI-WHITE OPEN YAMA 5.36.32 14
10 HEALANI-NOVICE OPEN KALEO 5.40.09 15
16 KA MOI STRONG OPEN MAKAIOLANI 5.40.34 16
32 KAILUA - OPEN 3 OPEN HOOULU 5.41.02 17
29 WAIKIKI BEACH BOYS OPEN KALEHUAWEHE 5.42.45 18
12 OUTRIGGER-3 OPEN HENRY AYAU 5.46.21 19
28 KOA KAI CANOE CLUB - OPEN OPEN PAHOAOKUKAI 5.48.34 20
23 LOKAHI OPEN KAUMOANA 5.49.00 21
25 MANU O KE KAI - OPEN OPEN KA UHANE O HALEIWA 5.49.57 22
41 LANIKAI SPARKLE OPEN MOKU NUI 5.57.56 23
6 HALEIWA OUTRIGGER OPEN KA PUUWAI O KE KAI 6.00.53 24
11 ANUENUE OPEN ANONA 6.17.48 25

UNLIIMTED DIVISION

31 LANIKAI NANAHOPE UNLIMITED NANAHOPE 4.35.11 1
5 HUI NALU-KUA'ANA UNLIMITED KUA'ANA 5.19.07 2


